
 
 

 

 

Certificate 

Certificate-No.: 791IFT+794-8000718-1-2 

Q
M

1
7
 

V
e

-Z
e

r-
5

2
4

3
-e

n
/ 
(0

1
.0

8
.2

0
2

2
) 

 

Identity Check 

 

 

 

 
www.ift-rosenheim.de/ 

ift-zertifiziert 

ID:  802-6504C 

 
 

Subject  

Quality Management System ISO 9001:2015 

Environmental Management System ISO 14001:2015 

 
Company (Headquarters) 

Sky-Frame AG  

 Langfeldstr. 111  

CH - 8500 Frauenfeld 

 

Scope of the headquarters 

Sales, engineering, design, production and installation of 

Sky-Frame constructions 

 

 

Further sites Scopes of the sites 

-/- -/- 

  

Rules for sites certification 

-/- 

 

Basis 

During the certification audit it was demonstrated that the company has established and 
is applying a management system that covers the specified scope. 

  

Christian Kehrer 
Head of Certification and Surveillance Body 

 

 
ift Rosenheim 
14.12.2022 

 

Initial certification: December 2019 
Contract No.: 791/794 8000718 
Valid until: 13.12.2025 

 

Basis: 

ISO 9001  
ISO 14001 

  

Validity 

The certificate is valid for three 
years. During this time the 

company is surveyed annually. 
The certificate is only valid in 

combination with the 
accompanying certification and 

surveillance contract. 
ift-Q-Zert shall be informed 
immediately in writing of all 

changes to the qualifications for 
certification and supplied with 

copies of all resulting new 
management documents. 

 
Notes on Publication 

The certificate shall only be 
reproduced unchanged. 

Regulations for the use of reports 
are given in the „Allgemeine 

Bedingungen für die Zertifizierung 
von Managementsystemen”. 

 
 

The company is entitled to use 
the “ift-certified” mark in 
accordance with the ift 

"Zeichensatzung" (Rules on the 
use of the ift-mark). 

 


